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Student

Students’ Heights

Height (m)
Alan

Beth

Juan

Dave

Eddie

Fred

Greg

Hiroko

Abey

Joan

Karl

Lana

Maria

1.45

1.52

1.72

1.24

1.22

1.66

1.3

1.26

1.63

1.58

1.23

1.5

1.27

Item

Injuries From Household Items

People Injured
(per thousand
U.S. residents)

Bathtubs and showers

Beds

Carpets and rugs

Ceilings and walls

Chairs

Doors

Ladders

Tables

Televisions

Toilets

Windows

0.674

1.569

0.404

0.894

1.008

1.143

0.563

1.051

0.140

0.195

0.446


